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Zinzuwadia and Co.
Chartered Accountants

CHHAYA NAGARPALIKA

Chhaya Nagarpalika final account for F.Y. 2014-15

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

| JINCOME

1 ]Tax Revenue

2 |Assigned Revenues & Compansations

3 |Rental Income from Municipal Properties

4 |Fees & User Charges

5 |Sale & Hire Charges

6 |Revenue Grants and Contributions & Subsidies
7 |Income from Investment

8 |interast Earned

9 |Other Income

Il |JEXPENDITURE

Establishment Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Operating & Maintenance
Interest & Finance Charges
Programme Expenses

Provision & Write Off
Miscellaneous Expenses Losses & Refunds

oIS IEN - NS I L

Depreciaction
Gross Surplus of Income Over Expenses

Add : Prior Period Items

Net Surplus Carried Over to Municipal Fund

Notes to the Accounts

Revenue Grants,Contribution, & Subcidies to Other

Less :-Transfer to Reserve Funds/Prior Period Exps.

For the year ended March 31,2015

110
120
130
140
150
160
170
171
180

210
220
230
240
250
260
270
271
272

290

280

iy e et Al un; .Rst
o [ 2014

A 13029652.00] 12430066 0o
B £015096.00 5300442.00
C 22000.00 438688.00
D 1792214.00 3097970.00
E 166185.00 47530.00
F 17234228.00 1066074.00
G 0.00 1804348.00
H 841.28 2138.00
| 314307.75 796030.00
38574524 2898528(1
J 9284618.00 9042318.00
K 5301468.00 911549.00
L 8110320.00 7194371.00
M 1237608.00 1448804.00
N 0.00 120461.00
0 8682618.00 322557.00
P 132041.75 165462.75
Q 0.00 0.00
R 7704959.00 7553065.00
40453633 267585%
-1879108.72 2226698.25
0.00 0.00
S 39287.00 0.00
-1839821.72| 2226698.25

u

The Schodul=s Refers to above farm an Integral part of the |

ncome & Cxpenditure Account

FOR, CHHAYA NAGARPALIKA

For, Zinzuwadia & Co ==
Dia s
Chartpréd A e, \
i,
o ':'\. (J
[U\.JVU I. \ '.Jvch‘ (‘W )
h LY gru o ’s . Q P N\
ead M ; LM. 4o, ‘;)’40\’?\! 2 ) ) SN \h‘\ QINDN,‘\
(C.A. Bhavin J. g;.\i.)nH:-Hm\ & (AH Thanki) (R J Hudad) (A A Gowswami) m
Firm Regi. No.- 116210W 7 / Accountant  Chief Officer  President
Mem.No.- 137496 7 e ' 0o
fida Place : CHHAYA

Date :29.08.2015
Place :RAJKOT
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Zinzuwadia and Co.
Chartered Accountants

CHHAYA NAGARPALIKA

Chhaya Nagarpalika final account for F.Y. 2014-15

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

| JINCOME

1 ]Tax Revenue

2 |Assigned Revenues & Compansations

3 |Rental Income from Municipal Properties

4 |Fees & User Charges

5 |Sale & Hire Charges

6 |Revenue Grants and Contributions & Subsidies
7 |Income from Investment

8 |interast Earned

9 |Other Income

Il |JEXPENDITURE

Establishment Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Operating & Maintenance
Interest & Finance Charges
Programme Expenses

Provision & Write Off
Miscellaneous Expenses Losses & Refunds

oIS IEN - NS I L

Depreciaction
Gross Surplus of Income Over Expenses

Add : Prior Period Items

Net Surplus Carried Over to Municipal Fund

Notes to the Accounts

Revenue Grants,Contribution, & Subcidies to Other

Less :-Transfer to Reserve Funds/Prior Period Exps.

For the year ended March 31,2015

110
120
130
140
150
160
170
171
180

210
220
230
240
250
260
270
271
272

290

280

iy e et Al un; .Rst
o [ 2014

A 13029652.00] 12430066 0o
B £015096.00 5300442.00
C 22000.00 438688.00
D 1792214.00 3097970.00
E 166185.00 47530.00
F 17234228.00 1066074.00
G 0.00 1804348.00
H 841.28 2138.00
| 314307.75 796030.00
38574524 2898528(1
J 9284618.00 9042318.00
K 5301468.00 911549.00
L 8110320.00 7194371.00
M 1237608.00 1448804.00
N 0.00 120461.00
0 8682618.00 322557.00
P 132041.75 165462.75
Q 0.00 0.00
R 7704959.00 7553065.00
40453633 267585%
-1879108.72 2226698.25
0.00 0.00
S 39287.00 0.00
-1839821.72| 2226698.25

u

The Schodul=s Refers to above farm an Integral part of the |

ncome & Cxpenditure Account

FOR, CHHAYA NAGARPALIKA

For, Zinzuwadia & Co ==
Dia s
Chartpréd A e, \
i,
o ':'\. (J
[U\.JVU I. \ '.Jvch‘ (‘W )
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(C.A. Bhavin J. g;.\i.)nH:-Hm\ & (AH Thanki) (R J Hudad) (A A Gowswami) m
Firm Regi. No.- 116210W 7 / Accountant  Chief Officer  President
Mem.No.- 137496 7 e ' 0o
fida Place : CHHAYA

Date :29.08.2015
Place :RAJKOT
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Chhaya Nagarpalika Fianl Account For the F.Y, 2015-16.

CHHAYA NAGARPALIKA

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
For the year ended March 31,2016

:Z RSN “"'“0,: i u_i or e Ll AmOUNtRE.
N9, & on {1 .
g BERE 2 ,r_% ,m? w%’ i . ?5"."% ‘{ 2 T TR BT 015
I |INCOME
! |Tax Revenue 5 A 14031273.00]  13029652.00
2 JAssigned Revenues & Compansations 12 B 6015096.00 6015096.00
3 JRental Income from Municipal Properties 139 C 5000.00 22000.00
4 fFees & User Charges 142 D 2354071.00 1792214.00
5 |Sale & Hire Chareges 150 £ 97765.00 166185.00
6 |Revenue Grants and Conlinbiitions & Subsidies 160 F 2779708.0C, 17234228.00
7 |Income from Investment 170 G 0.00 0.00
8 |Interast Earned 171 H 0.00 841.28
9 |Other Income 180 [ 98880.00 314307.75
25381793 38574524
Il |EXPENDITURE
1 |Establishment Expenses 210 J 10110202.00 9284618.00
2 |Administrative Expenses 220 K 5228983.00 9301468.00
3 |Operating & Maintenance 23@ L 5945339.00 8110320.00
4 [Interest & Finance Charges 240 M 1034336.00]  1237608.00
5 |Programme Expenses 250 N 102638.00 0.60
6 |Revenue Grants,Contribution, & Subcidies to Other 260 0 1845905.00 8682618.00
7 |Provision & Write Off : 270 P 276965.00 132041.75
8 [Miscellaneous Expenses Losses & Refunds 27‘% Q 0.00 0.00
9 |Depreciaction 27% R 8545700.00 7704959.00
: 33090068 40453633
Gross Surplus of Income Over Expenses : -7708275.00f  -1879108.72
Less :-Transfer to Reserve Funds/Prior Period Exps. 290 0.00 0.00
Add : Prior Period Items 28(} S 0.00 (39287.00)
Net Surplus Carried Over to Municipal Fund -7708275.00] -1839821.72
Notes to the Accounts : u
The Scheduies Refers to above form an Integral part of the Income & Exp%ndlture Account
or, Zinzuwadia &, FOR, CHHAYA NAGARPALIKA
For, ‘ : !
Chartered Accol '
Lead Manager. O FRN 116210\’\J
(C.A. Bhavin J. St :
Firm Regi. No.- 115 Accountant - Chief Officer Bresidentis

Mem.No.- 137496 koI
Date : 28.07.2016 ’
Palce ; Ra}kot z_,\)‘\\rtt
TR R

sy

2.5\1"0 \W) !
Zinzuwadia & Co Y
Chartered Accountants
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CHHAYA MUNICIPALITY
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017 (2016-17)

Sr. No. Major Head Description Amount
INCOME
1 Tax Revenue 981 IOE)_Q
2 Assigned Revenues & Compansations 10355300_(:’_
3 Rental Income from Municipal Properties 1449000
4 Fees & User Charges 2137000
5 Sale & Hire Charges 0
6 Revenue Grants and Contributions & Subsidies 15023000
7 Income from Investment 0
8 Interest Earned 0
9 Other Income 182000
Total 132155000
EXPENDITURE
1 Establishment Expenses 663000
2 Administrative Expenses 1002000
3 Operating & Maintenance 10657000
4 Interest & Finance Charges 6335000
5 Progrmme Expenses 0
6 Revenue Grants, Contribution & Subsidies to Other 45231000
7 Provision & Write off 0
8 Miscellaneous Expense 25512000
9 Depreciation 0
Total n 89400000
ccouRtant Chief Officer

Chhaya Nagarpalika Chhaya Nagarpalika
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